SP022E-029E
P: GW
M5×0.8: Vacuum port 2-Cushion valvue
Clean Room Series
Compact Guide Cylinder
With air cushion
MGPL25-S2045
Feature 1: With air cushion

Standard stroke ［mm］ 25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150, 175, 200
Mounting bracket and accessory Not available
How to Order
   MGPL25-S2045- 100
 Standard stroke
        Ball bushing bearing              25: 25mm, 50: 50mm, 75: 75mm, 100: 100mm
                                      125: 125mm, 150: 150mm, 175: 175mm, 200: 200mm
Consult with our sales representative for stroke lengths other than
 those mentioned above.
P.G.Information (Specialized product)
SMC CORPORATION
 1-16-4 Shimbashi, Minato-ku
Tokyo 105-0004, JAPAN
URL: http://www.smcworld.com
2-Rc1/8
9
1
7
8
3
4
±
0
.0
2
4   Depth 6H7
26
38
Section XX
4-M6×1 Through
M5×0.8: Vacuum port 17 WA
2-Cushion valve
4-   5.6 Through
4-   9.5 Depth of counterbore 5.5
1
2
1
3
6
4
2
8.
5
3
4
911.55
9 10
11.5
37.5+Stroke
10 62.5+Stroke
91.5+Stroke E
A+Stroke
3
4±
0
.0
2
5
0 8
2
9